
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Data\FB062218\
  Data File : FB016337.D                                          
  Signal(s) : FID2B.CH
  Acq On    : 22 Jun 2018  23:52
  Operator  : MJ/SJ
  Sample    : J3595‐03
  Misc      : 5.01g/5.00mL DI Water
  ALS Vial  : 22   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File: Calibration.e
  Quant Time: Jun 25 10:13:30 2018
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Method\FB060118.M
  Quant Title  :  
  QLast Update : Fri Jun 01 13:25:03 2018
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.  : 5 g/ml
  Signal Phase : RTX‐502.2
  Signal Info  : 60mx0.53mmx3.00um
 
          Compound                     R.T.       Response    Conc Units
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
   5) s   AAA‐TFT                     9.115         132567   18.863 ng/ml 
 
   Target Compounds
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window                                (m)=manual int.

FB060118.M Mon Jun 25 17:56:34 2018                                                      Page:  1

Instrument :
FID_B
ClientSampleId :

Instrument :
FID_B
ClientSampleId :



                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Data\FB062218\
  Data File : FB016337.D                                          
  Signal(s) : FID2B.CH
  Acq On    : 22 Jun 2018  23:52
  Operator  : MJ/SJ
  Sample    : J3595‐03
  Misc      : 5.01g/5.00mL DI Water
  ALS Vial  : 22   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File: Calibration.e
  Quant Time: Jun 25 10:13:30 2018
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Method\FB060118.M
  Quant Title  :  
  QLast Update : Fri Jun 01 13:25:03 2018
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation

  Volume Inj.  : 5 g/ml
  Signal Phase : RTX‐502.2
  Signal Info  : 60mx0.53mmx3.00um

5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2200

2400

2600

2800

3000

3200

3400

3600

3800

4000

4200

4400

Time

Response_ TIC: FB016337.D

 9
.1

13
A

A
A

-T
F

T

FB060118.M Mon Jun 25 17:56:36 2018                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
FID_B
ClientSampleId :



#5  AAA‐TFT

      R.T.:    9.115 min
Delta R.T.:   ‐0.002 min
  Response:    132567
      Conc:  18.86 ng/ml  
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